HH. SHEIKHA FATIMA BINT MUBARAK FOR PRIVATE OWNERS - LADIES CUP

CEN 100Km Endurance Ride on Saturday 23rd November 2019
Emirates International Endurance Village, Al Wathba, Abu Dhabi
Sponsored By: Emirates International Endurance Village

Result Gate 3/4 (93 Started) (34 Passed =36.56%) (59 NQ = 63.44%)

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse  Recovery | Ph.Riding Phase T.Riding Average Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
1 39 Michaela Supekova 0007667 /MYTIA DU CAVALLON/2010/Mare/Chesnut / Grey/*ANGLO-AR 105NV24
1 24 | 07:23:42  07:28:41 P 55/54  00:04:59 | 01:28:41 27.063 01:28:41 27.063 08:18:41 Passed
E SVK 2 | 7 | 09:07:37 09:14:10 P 61/52  00:06:33 | 00:55:29  27.035  02:24:10  27.052 09:54:10 Passed
3 1 10:34:08 10:40:24 E 10:59:50 48/48 00:06:16 00:46:14 24.658 03:10:24 26.471 11:20:24 Passed
Bin Ham Endurance Stables / Faisal Mohammed Kerdi / Bin Ham Private Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:17:48 / 00:05:56) Lap/Lead: +00:00:00
2 32 Maria Cecilia Sebben Perez 0007285/P0OCO FEO/2010/Gelding/Chestnut/Crossbred 105TQ42
= 1 2 07:22:39  07:24:54 P 63/60  00:02:15 | 01:24:54 28.269 01:24:54 28.269 08:14:54 Passed
_ URU 2 | 1 | 09:06:10 09:08:00 P 62/60  00:01:50 | 00:53:06 28249  02:18:00  28.261 09:48:00 Passed
3 2 10:39:07 10:41:16 E 11:05:24 52/52 00:02:09 00:53:16 21.402 03:11:16 26.351 11:21:16 Passed
Ali Nasser Al Yabhouni / Federico Zubiaurre / Al Ain Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:06:14 / 00:02:04) Lap/Lead: +00:00:52
3 34 Sofie Van Aggelen 0007680/FIDELIO VON SUDBADEN 0X/2011/Gelding/Grey/ARABIC 106HZ78
1 17 07:23:41 07:27:31 P 63/60 00:03:50 01:27:31 27.423 01:27:31 27.423 08:17:31 Passed
= NED 2 | 10 | 09:07:35 09:15:07 P 62/56  00:07:32 | 00:57:36  26.042  02:25:07  26.875 09:55:07 Passed
3 3 10:34:09 10:41:46 E 10:59:52 56/56 00:07:37 00:46:39 24.437 03:11:46 26.282 11:21:46 Passed
Bin Ham Endurance Stables / Faisal Mohammed Kerdi / Bin Ham Private Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:18:59 / 00:06:19) Lap/Lead: +00:01:22
4 49 Khadija Ahmed Mohd Youssef 0004196/MISTICO X R/2010/Gelding/Chestnut/ANGLO ARABE 105A042
~a 1 13 07:25:26 07:27:06 P 59/56 00:01:40 01:27:06 27.555 01:27:06 27.555 08:17:06 Passed
com 2 | 6 | 09:09:30 09:13:48 P 61/64  00:04:18 | 00:56:42 26455  02:23:48  27.121 09:53:48 Passed
3 4 10:36:55 10:41:59 E 11:05:46 56/56 00:05:04 00:48:11 23.660 03:11:59 26.252 11:21:59 Passed
Mohamed Saeed Amer Hamad AlNeyadi / Mohamed Saeed AlNeyadi / Enjaz Privat Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:11:02 / 00:03:40) Lap/Lead: +00:01:35
5 37 Camila Rodriguez 0009114 /JAMEELA DU CAVALLON/2011/Mare/Bay/*ANGLO-ARABE* 106)G88
1 12 07:23:42 07:26:51 P 64/62 00:03:09 01:26:51 27.634 01:26:51 27.634 08:16:51 Passed
|:| ARG 2 | 9 | 09:07:36 09:14:29 P 64/62  00:06:53 | 00:57:38  26.027  02:24:29  26.993 09:54:29 Passed
3 5 10:36:42 10:42:30 E 11:02:10 56/52 00:05:48 00:48:01 23.742 03:12:30 26.182 11:22:30 Passed
Bin Ham Endurance Stables / Faisal Mohammed Kerdi / Bin Ham Private Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:15:50 / 00:05:16) Lap/Lead: +00:02:06
6 63 Maitha Mohamed Humaid Mohamed Al Qub 0005863/TUJAR/2009/Gelding/Grey/Part Arab 104UW38
1| 26 | 07:24:02 07:28:54 P 60/56  00:04:52 | 01:28:54 26997  01:28:54  26.997 08:18:54 Passed
: UAE 2 11 | 09:07:39  09:15:11 P 62/56  00:07:32 | 00:56:17 26.651 02:25:11 26.863 09:55:11 Passed
3 6 10:33:04 10:44:07 E 11:07:45 56/56 00:11:03 00:48:56 23.297 03:14:07 25.964 11:24:07 Passed
Saeed Jaber Abdulla Al Harbi / Juma Khalifa Al Mehairi / Zabeel Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:23:27 / 00:07:49) Lap/Lead: +00:03:43
7 81 Meike Christine Fikenscher 0005222 /DA FUICA DA MARINELA /2008/Mare/Grey/ANGLO-ARABE 104FC84
1 31 07:24:05 07:26:47 I 07:30:48 51/52 00:06:43 01:30:48 26.432 01:30:48 26.432 08:20:48 Passed
5 GER 2 16 | 09:13:02 09:17:30 P 61/56  00:04:28 | 00:56:42 26.455 02:27:30 26.441 09:57:30 Passed
3 7 10:39:14 10:44:12 E 11:06:24 48/48 00:04:58 00:46:42 24411 03:14:12 25.953 11:24:12 Passed
Saeed Abdulla Saeed Ahmed Bin Huzaim / Sri Nandha Kumaran Paneer Selvam / Private Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:16:09 / 00:05:23) Lap/Lead: +00:03:48
8 23 Micaela Paroldi 0008107/HH KAMEELAH/2011/Mare/Grey/Arabe 105VV65
1 11 07:22:39 07:26:48 P 64/64 00:04:09 01:26:48 27.650 01:26:48 27.650 08:16:48 Passed
|:| ARG 2 8 09:08:15 09:14:14 P 61/60 00:05:59 00:57:26 26.117 02:24:14 27.040 09:54:14 Passed
3 8 10:36:43 10:44:34 E 11:09:15 52/56 00:07:51 00:50:20 22.649 03:14:34 25.904 11:24:34 Passed
Abdulla Salem Saeed Alameri / Mohamed Abdulla Salem Alameri / Al Rawahel Private Stab Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:17:59 / 00:05:59) Lap/Lead: +00:04:10
9 19 Josefina Rolt 0009956/EL MANSITO/2009/Gelding/Grey/Arabian 105AP71
1 25 07:25:24 07:28:51 P 61/56 00:03:27 01:28:51 27.012 01:28:51 27.012 08:18:51 Passed
|:| ARG 2 18 | 09:12:51  09:19:01 P 60/60  00:06:10 | 01:00:10 24.931 02:29:01 26.172 09:59:01 Passed
3 9 10:41:13 10:47:48 E 11:10:40 48/48 00:06:35 00:48:47 23.369 03:17:48 25.480 11:27:48 Passed
Saeed Mohd Al Kamda / Pio Juan Olascoaga Amaya / Al Kamda Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:16:12 / 00:05:24) Lap/Lead: +00:07:24
10 51 Daiana Yamila Chopita 0008190/EUS SPARTAN/2009/Gelding/Chestnut/Part Arab 105WN58
1 18 07:22:42 07:27:34 P 56/60 00:04:52 01:27:34 27.408 01:27:34 27.408 08:17:34 Passed
] ARG 2 | 12 | 09:09:01 09:15:14 P 64/62  00:06:13 | 00:57:40 26012  02:25:14  26.853 | 09:55:14 Passed
3 10 10:36:40 10:45:42 I 10:50:01 64/64 00:13:21 00:54:47 20.809 03:20:01 25.198 11:30:01 Passed
Readh Faraj Ahmed Al Kindi / Readh Faraj Ahmed Al Kindi / AL Sarab Endurance Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:24:26 / 00:08:08) Lap/Lead: +00:09:37

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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HH. SHEIKHA FATIMA BINT MUBARAK FOR PRIVATE OWNERS - LADIES CUP

CEN 100Km Endurance Ride on Saturday 23rd November 2019
Emirates International Endurance Village, Al Wathba, Abu Dhabi
Sponsored By: Emirates International Endurance Village

Result Gate 3/4 (93 Started) (34 Passed =36.56%) (59 NQ = 63.44%)

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse  Recovery | Ph.Riding Phase T.Riding Average Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
11 20 Micaela Belen Torres Horta 0009061/CATCH ME HIPOLYTE /2012 /Gelding/Chestnut/Arab 106RB75
I 1 38 | 07:32:22  07:35:45 P 62/56  00:03:23 | 01:35:45 25.065 01:35:45 25.065 08:25:45 Passed
- CHI 2 21 | 09:22:45  09:25:15 P 61/64  00:02:30 | 00:59:30 25.210 02:35:15 25.121 10:05:15 Passed
3 11 | 10:51:19  10:53:31 E 11:15:01 48/48  00:02:12 | 00:48:16 23.619 03:23:31 24.765 11:33:31 Passed
Saeed Mohamed Al Kamda / Pio Juan Olascoaga Amaya / Al Kamda Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:05 / 00:02:41) Lap/Lead: +00:13:07
12 90 Ellen Marie MC Auley 0004477 /RAS EL COMENTARIO/2012/Gelding/Bay/- 105YT04
1 29 | 07:26:01  07:30:21 P 64/60  00:04:20 | 01:30:21 26.563 01:30:21 26.563 08:20:21 Passed
I] IRL 2 19 | 09:16:00 09:21:30 P 63/60  00:05:30 | 01:01:09 24.530 02:31:30 25.743 10:01:30 Passed
3 12 | 10:51:27  10:59:05 E 11:23:56 | 48/48 00:07:38 | 00:57:35 19.797 03:29:05 24.105 11:39:05 Passed
Humaid Matar Eid Al Falasi / Matar Hamad Fadhel Al Mazrouei / Matar Endurance Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:17:28 / 00:05:49) Lap/Lead: +00:18:41
13 33 Gulim Ayaganova 0007675/KELKETTE PARK DEFINITION /2006 /Gelding/Grey/Part Arab 104DQ11
1 41 | 07:35:28  07:37:52 P 64/60  00:02:24 | 01:37:52 24.523 01:37:52 24.523 08:27:52 Passed
KAZ 2 26 | 09:27:45  09:30:56 P 64/60  00:03:11 | 01:03:04 23.784 02:40:56 24.234 10:10:56 Passed
3 13 | 10:54:58  11:01:10 E 11:23:55 | 48/50 00:06:12 | 00:50:14 22.694 03:31:10 23.867 11:41:10 Passed
Ali Mohamed Yousif Al Marzooqi / Ali Mohamed Yousif Al Marzooqi / Al Jiyad Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:11:47 / 00:03:55) Lap/Lead: +00:20:46
14 11 Nouran Mahmoud Abdelsalam Mohamed He 0009521/M OSNAFY /2007 /Stallion/Grey/Arab 104ZP70
1 33 | 07:30:13  07:32:43 P 63/60  00:02:30 | 01:32:43 25.885 01:32:43 25.885 08:22:43 Passed
5 GER 2 24 | 09:22:41  09:27:18 P 56/60  00:04:37 | 01:04:35 23.226 02:37:18 24.793 10:07:18 Passed
3 14 | 10:58:09 11:02:20 E 11:27:59 | 48/52  00:04:11 | 00:55:02 20.715 03:32:20 23.736 11:42:20 Passed
Abdulla Ali Mohd Al Hassani / Ali Abdulla Mohammed Aldhaheri / Al Dhaheri Pvt Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:11:18 / 00:03:46) Lap/Lead: +00:21:56
15 60 Stephanie Anne Gowdie 0006338/HARMATTAN AZZARO/2010/Gelding/Grey/Arabian 105WB80
1 34 | 07:30:05 07:32:53 P 57/56  00:02:48 | 01:32:53 25.839 01:32:53 25.839 08:22:53 Passed
GER 2 23 | 09:19:13  09:25:31 P 62/60  00:06:18 | 01:02:38 23.949 02:35:31 25.078 10:05:31 Passed
3 15 | 10:55:40  11:04:45 E 11:29:47 52/56  00:09:05 | 00:59:14 19.246 03:34:45 23.469 11:44:45 Passed
Mubarak Al Khaili / Mubarak Obaid Al Khaili / Al Khaili Pvt Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:18:11 / 00:06:03) Lap/Lead: +00:24:21
16 59 Reham Noqd Alla 0004857/CHE BACARA/2004/Mare/Unknown/Mestizo 102VB62
1 36 | 07:24:07  07:29:09 I 07:34:31 58/60  00:10:24 | 01:34:31 25.392 01:34:31 25.392 08:24:31 Passed
: SuD 2 27 | 09:22:43  09:31:28 P 61/60  00:08:45 | 01:06:57 22.405 02:41:28 24.154 10:11:28 Passed
3 16 | 10:55:34  11:05:22 E 11:23:00 56/56  00:09:48 | 00:53:54 21.150 03:35:22 23.402 11:45:22 Passed
Abdulla bin Ahmed Al Shaikh / Hazza Mohammed Abdulla Al Mamari / Al Butin Private Sta Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:28:57 / 00:09:39) Lap/Lead: +00:24:58
17 71 Uma Mencia Uranga 0002401/VIZIR DES AUBEPINES/2009/Gelding/Grey/Arabe 105AD43
1 40 | 07:35:23  07:37:24 P 63/60  00:02:01 | 01:37:24 24.641 01:37:24 24.641 08:27:24 Passed
-m ESP 2 28 | 09:27:57  09:31:56 P 62/64  00:03:59 | 01:04:32 23.244 02:41:56 24.084 10:11:56 Passed
3 17 | 11:03:09  11:07:52 E 11:25:27 | 44/48  00:04:43 | 00:55:56 20.381 03:37:52 23.133 11:47:52 Passed
Faisal Saeed Ali Bin Zaal Al Dhaheri / Faisal Saeed Al Dhaheri / Faisal bin Zaal Pvt Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:10:43 / 00:03:34) Lap/Lead: +00:27:28
18 29 Shaikha Shamsa Humaid Al Shamsi 0003936/HM ESPERANZADO/2010/Gelding/Grey/CROSS 105JU61
1 42 | 07:37:13  07:39:01 P 59/52  00:01:48 | 01:39:01 24.238 01:39:01 24.238 08:29:01 Passed
= UAE 2 30 | 09:32:43  09:35:07 P 60/60  00:02:24 | 01:06:06 22.693 02:45:07 23.620 10:15:07 Passed
3 18 | 11:09:11  11:10:28 E 11:33:18 | 48/48  00:01:17 | 00:55:21 20.596 03:40:28 22.861 11:50:28 Passed
Hamdan Hamad Mubarak Hamdan Al Sulaity / Hamad Mubarak Al Mansoori / BIN TRAIB Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:05:29 / 00:01:49) Lap/Lead: +00:30:04
19 76 Sharina Ahmad Rashed Almulla Alfalasi 0009028/BOX HILL MEZIAH/2007 /Gelding/Grey/Arabian 105AA29
1 46 | 07:36:54  07:40:51 P 62/64  00:03:57 | 01:40:51 23.798 01:40:51 23.798 08:30:51 Passed
= UAE 2 31 | 09:31:09 09:36:10 P 59/56  00:05:01 | 01:05:19 22.965 02:46:10 23.470 10:16:10 Passed
3 19 | 11:08:56  11:11:47 E 11:36:28 | 48/48  00:02:51 | 00:55:37 20.497 03:41:47 22.725 11:51:47 Passed
Rashed Salem Mohamed AlFarsi / Khaled Ahmed Ali Mohammed Alhammadi / Al Faresi Pv Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:11:49 / 00:03:56) Lap/Lead: +00:31:23
20 94 Ines Pintenat 0005510/CASIM EL ARABICA /2012 /Stallion/Grey/Arabian 106HY27
1 47 | 07:36:50  07:38:39 [ 07:42:17 56/56  00:05:27 | 01:42:17 23.464 01:42:17 23.464 08:32:17 Passed
BN rra 2 | 33 09:36:51 00:38:43 P 62/60  00:01:52 | 01:06:26 22579  02:48:43  23.116 | 10:18:43 Passed
3 20 | 11:12:09 11:16:02 E 11:40:24 | 44/48 00:03:53 | 00:57:19 19.890 03:46:02 22.298 11:56:02 Passed
AL FARESI Mansour Saeed Mohd / Mohd Obaid Rashed Al Kaabi / AJAYEB ENDURANCE STA Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:11:12 / 00:03:44) Lap/Lead: +00:35:38

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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HH. SHEIKHA FATIMA BINT MUBARAK FOR PRIVATE OWNERS - LADIES CUP

CEN 100Km Endurance Ride on Saturday 23rd November 2019
Emirates International Endurance Village, Al Wathba, Abu Dhabi
Sponsored By: Emirates International Endurance Village

Result Gate 3/4 (93 Started) (34 Passed =36.56%) (59 NQ = 63.44%)

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse  Recovery | Ph.Riding Phase T.Riding Average Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
21 72 Marijke Visser Valerie 0007294 /KAHUNA MOON/2007/Gelding/Grey/Arabian 104DW26
1 49 | 07:40:53  07:44:54 P 64/60  00:04:01 | 01:44:54 22.879 01:44:54 22.879 08:34:54 Passed
= NED 2 | 36 | 09:39:30 09:42:32 P 64/60  00:03:02 | 01:07:38 22178  02:52:32  22.604 10:22:32 Passed
3 21 11:13:24 11:18:10 E 11:41:45 48/48 00:04:46 00:55:38 20.491 03:48:10 22.089 11:58:10 Passed
Abdulla Salah Abdulla Amin Al Shurafa / Anzaq Mehmood / Al Ketbi Racing Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:11:49 / 00:03:56) Lap/Lead: +00:37:46
22 54 Giulia Vigevani 0006223/W M GALLARETA/2006/Mare/Chestnut/Part Arab 104JA63
1 43 | 07:32:21  07:35:19 I 07:39:44 | 59/56 00:07:23 | 01:39:44 24.064 01:39:44 24.064 08:29:44 Passed
I] ITA 2 | 32 | 09:30:45 09:38:33 P 64/64  00:07:48 | 01:08:49 21797  02:48:33  23.139 10:18:33 Passed
3 22 11:12:03 11:18:49 E 11:42:42 52/52 00:06:46 01:00:16 18.916 03:48:49 22.026 11:58:49 Passed
Khalid Ahmed Al Hammadi / Khaled Ahmed Ali Mohammed Alhammadi / Al Bawasil Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:21:57 / 00:07:19) Lap/Lead: +00:38:25
23 92 Layal Saeed Mohammad Ahmad 0006053 /SAIGON DE LAFON /2012 /Stallion/Grey/Arabe 106GT81
1 52 | 07:46:03 07:47:49 P 58/56  00:01:46 | 01:47:49 22.260 01:47:49 22.260 08:37:49 Passed
= UAE 2 | 38 | 09:48:11 09:49:36 P 59/60  00:01:25 | 01:11:47  20.896  02:59:36  21.715 10:29:36 Passed
3 23 11:24:58 11:26:38 E 11:52:03 52/60 00:01:40 00:57:02 19.988 03:56:38 21.299 12:06:38 Passed
Badr Abdulla Ismail Al Mutawa / Badr Abdulla Al Mutawa / Al Khayool Private Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:04:51 / 00:01:37) Lap/Lead: +00:46:14
24 44 Julia Serrabassa batalla 0018722 /CHRONOS KICKUP/2012/Gelding/Chestnut/Arabe 106IL13
1 53 | 07:48:52 07:50:36 P 55/64  00:01:44 | 01:50:36 21.700 01:50:36 21.700 08:40:36 Passed
E ESP 2 | 39 | 09:48:18 09:50:57 P 59/56  00:02:39 | 01:10:21  21.322  03:00:57  21.553 10:30:57 Passed
3 24 11:20:27 11:26:53 E 11:51:03 52/48 00:06:26 00:55:56 20.381 03:56:53 21.276 12:06:53 Passed
Abdul Aziz Jumaa Mubarak Al Qubaisi / Saif Khalifa Al Muhairi / Private Individual Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:10:49 / 00:03:36) Lap/Lead: +00:46:29
25 4 Lobna Ali Ahmed Al Jaro 0004637/VOYOU DU VALAURE/2009/Gelding/Bay/DEMI SANG ARABE 105BG90
1 44 07:33:38 07:40:02 P 62/60 00:06:24 01:40:02 23.992 01:40:02 23.992 08:30:02 Passed
: UAE 2 | 34 | 09:34:20 09:39:54 P 61/60  00:05:34 | 01:09:52 21469  02:49:54  22.955 10:19:54 Passed
3 25 11:13:43 11:31:54 E 12:00:21 60/64 00:18:11 01:12:00 15.833 04:01:54 20.835 12:11:54 Passed
Omar Saeed Salim Altalie AIDhuhoori / Omar Saeed Salim Aldhuhoori / Al Jood Endurance Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:30:09 / 00:10:03) Lap/Lead: +00:51:30
26 8 Mouza Sulaiman Eidha Alseiari 0003563 /DYNAMITE/2008/Gelding/Dark Bay/Crossbred 106HE14
1| 48 | 07:37:11 07:44:28 P 58/60  00:07:17 | 01:44:28 22974  01:44:28  22.974 08:34:28 Passed
: UAE 2 37 | 09:41:06  09:47:24 P 58/60  00:06:18 | 01:12:56 20.567 02:57:24 21.984 10:27:24 Passed
3 26 11:25:29 11:32:21 E 12:00:29 48/52 00:06:52 01:04:57 17.552 04:02:21 20.796 12:12:21 Passed
Nasser Abdulrahman Obaid Al Zaabi / Mouza Sulaiman Eidha Alsairey / Private Individua Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:20:27 / 00:06:49) Lap/Lead: +00:51:57
27 85 Tana Terberova 0007633 /E-FLICKA/2009/Mare/Chestnut/Aanglo Arab 106GU88
1 55 07:48:40 07:52:29 P 61/56 00:03:49 01:52:29 21.336 01:52:29 21.336 08:42:29 Passed
i CZE 2 42 | 09:51:43  09:56:35 P 62/60  00:04:52 | 01:14:06 20.243 03:06:35 20.902 10:36:35 Passed
3 27 11:32:26 11:37:57 E 11:59:21 48/48 00:05:31 01:01:22 18.577 04:07:57 20.327 12:17:57 Passed
Abdulla Jario Mohamed Al Mansoori / Abdulla Jario Mohamed Omair Almansoori / BIN JA Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:14:12 / 00:04:44) Lap/Lead: +00:57:33
28 58 Mariam yousif 0009538/SM ALI ADI/2010/Stallion/Chestnut/Cross Bred 105AL52
1 60 08:00:55 08:03:47 P 59/60 00:02:52 02:03:47 19.389 02:03:47 19.389 08:53:47 Passed
= UAE 2 43 | 10:00:19  10:03:03 P 60/60  00:02:44 | 01:09:16 21.655 03:13:03 20.202 10:43:03 Passed
3 28 11:35:22 11:38:20 E 12:01:19 52/56 00:02:58 00:55:17 20.621 04:08:20 20.295 12:18:20 Passed
Mohamed Abdullah Al Mazrui / Mohamed Abdulla Mohamed Al Mazrouei / Al Mazrouei PV Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:34 / 00:02:51) Lap/Lead: +00:57:56
29 28 Maitha Ali Hamad Al Mheiri 0004077 /CHAIMYR DES SERRES/2012/Gelding/Chesnut / Grey/Arabe 106KU62
1 58 07:57:20 07:58:51 P 59/60 00:01:31 01:58:51 20.194 01:58:51 20.194 08:48:51 Passed
= UAE 2 44 10:01:08 10:04:11 P 62/62 00:03:03 01:15:20 19.912 03:14:11 20.084 10:44:11 Passed
3 29 11:38:29 11:41:06 E 12:06:14 64/60 00:02:37 00:56:55 20.029 04:11:06 20.072 12:21:06 Passed
Ali Saeed Mohammed Zayed Alketbi / Amr Mohamed Atris Mohamed / Ajman Equestrian Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:11 / 00:02:23) Lap/Lead: +01:00:42
30 93 Lyasheva Liudmila 0006617 /HENLEY FARM KUDRA /2005 /Gelding/Grey/arabian pure bred 104XA20
1 57 07:52:52 07:57:32 P 55/56 00:04:40 01:57:32 20.420 01:57:32 20.420 08:47:32 Passed
B RS 2 | 45 | 09:57:52  10:04:53 P 62/64 00:07:01 | 01:17:21 19392  03:14:53  20.012 | 10:44:53 Passed
3 30 11:38:39 11:47:13 I 11:52:33 56/56 00:13:54 01:07:40 16.847 04:22:33 19.196 12:32:33 Passed
Ahmad Mohammad Dawood / Ahmad Mohd Dawood / Al Remah Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:25:35 / 00:08:31) Lap/Lead: +01:12:09

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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HH. SHEIKHA FATIMA BINT MUBARAK FOR PRIVATE OWNERS - LADIES CUP

CEN 100Km Endurance Ride on Saturday 23rd November 2019
Emirates International Endurance Village, Al Wathba, Abu Dhabi
Sponsored By: Emirates International Endurance Village

Result Gate 3/4 (93 Started) (34 Passed =36.56%) (59 NQ = 63.44%)

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse  Recovery | Ph.Riding Phase T.Riding Average Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
31 21 Eman Bashir Saeed Bashir Al Mheiiri 0005897/TORDILLO PARAISOS 1/2009/Gelding/other/Arabe 104NK95
1 56 | 07:48:57 07:56:54 P 63/64  00:07:57 | 01:56:54 20.530 01:56:54 20.530 08:46:54 Passed
= UAE 2 46 | 10:01:06  10:08:27 P 58/56  00:07:21 | 01:21:33 18.394 03:18:27 19.652 10:48:27 Passed
3 31 | 11:50:48  11:56:20 E 12:19:07 52/56  00:05:32 | 01:07:53 16.794 04:26:20 18.924 12:36:20 Passed
Abdulaziz Ali Abdulla Al Tayar / Abdulaziz Ali Abdulla Al Tayar / Zero Eight PVT Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:20:50 / 00:06:56) Lap/Lead: +01:15:56
32 66 Nuria Serrabasa Fabre 0006430/BASILE CHAMP DU CIEL/2011/Gelding/Grey/Demi-Sang Arabe 105YS08
1 59 | 07:57:21  08:02:54 P 60/56  00:05:33 | 02:02:54 19.528 02:02:54 19.528 08:52:54 Passed
E ESP 2 47 | 10:10:10  10:13:48 P 63/60  00:03:38 | 01:20:54 18.541 03:23:48 19.136 10:53:48 Passed
3 32 | 11:50:50  11:55:30 I 12:00:01 56/48  00:09:11 | 01:06:13 17.216 04:30:01 18.666 12:40:01 Passed
GONGALVES Jose / Suhail Abdulla Al nuaimi / MEZYAD Private Stabls Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:18:22 / 00:06:07) Lap/Lead: +01:19:37
33 43 Layla Abed Ahmed AL Farraji 0006539/AHMADANI KUALA LUMPUR/2013/Mare/Bay/Arabian 106LX19
1 62 | 08:10:41  08:12:35 P 61/52  00:01:54 | 02:12:35 18.102 02:12:35 18.102 09:02:35 Passed
- IRQ 2 49 | 10:23:06  10:25:20 P 62/64  00:02:14 | 01:22:45 18.127 03:35:20 18.111 11:05:20 Passed
3 33 | 12:15:18  12:17:45 E 12:39:57 | 48/44  00:02:27 | 01:12:25 15.742 04:47:45 17.515 12:57:45 Passed
Abdulaziz Jumaa Mubarak Al Qubaisi / Saif Khalifa Al Muhairi / Private Individual Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:06:35 / 00:02:11) Lap/Lead: +01:37:21
34 42 Razan Jamil Youssef Najee 0006690/MYSTICA FAXAN/2013/Gelding/Grey/Aanglo Arab 106I1L12
1 63 | 08:10:38  08:13:05 P 61/60  00:02:27 | 02:13:05 18.034 02:13:05 18.034 09:03:05 Passed
= JOR 2 50 | 10:23:04 10:27:15 P 61/60  00:04:11 | 01:24:10 17.822 03:37:15 17.952 11:07:15 Passed
3 34 | 12:15:15  12:20:11 E 12:40:16 | 48/48  00:04:56 | 01:12:56 15.631 04:50:11 17.368 13:00:11 Passed
Abdulaziz Jumaa Mubarak Al Qubaisi / Saif Khalifa Al Muhairi / Private Individual Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:11:34 / 00:03:51) Lap/Lead: +01:39:47
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Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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